
Division of Engineering Education and Centers
 COV 2010 Members

Title Affiliation Email

Steve Castillo, COV Chair Provost, Executive Vice-President Colorado School of Mines castillo@mines.edu

Ann Q. Gates, COV Co-Chair Associate Vice President of Research University of Texas-

 

El Paso agates@utep.edu

Engineering Education Sub-Team

Terri Fiez Professor and Head Oregon State University terri@eecs.oregonstate.edu

Tim Anderson Distinguished Professor University of Florida tim@ufl.edu

Lorraine Fleming Professor, Former Chair Howard University lfleming@howard.edu

Larry Richards Professor University of Virginia lgr@virginia.edu

Diane Rover Professor and Associate Dean Iowa State University drover@iastate.edu

Centers Sub-Team

Julie Chen Professor University of Massachusetts Lowell julie_chen@uml.edu

Paul Sheldon President, Sheldon Works Sheldon Works (Wisconsin) Paul.Sheldon@SheldonWorks.com

Kim Ogden Professor University of Arizona ogden@email.arizona.edu

Thomas Harris Professor Emeritus Vanderbilt thomas.r.harris@vanderbilt.edu

Michael McCorquodale Founder and Chief Technical Officer Mobius

 

Microsystems (Michigan) mccorquodale@mobiusmicro.com

Human Resource Development Sub-Team

Theresa Maldonado Associate Dean
Texas Experimental Engineering 

Station tmaldonado@tamu.edu

Lesia

 

L. Crumpton-Young Professor University of Central Florida lcrumpto@mail.ucf.edu

Anne Donnelly SEAGEP Program Director University of Florida adonnelly@seagep.ufl.edu

John Ringo Professor Washington State University ringo@wsu.edu
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